
Show #B0690 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular Show - HS1 (05/13/2017)

46. Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 142.00 Karen Radermacher$271.50 0.00

2 155 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel 141.00 Jodie L Scheffel$181.00 0.00

3 111 Annies Little Sage Ryan Gallentine 140.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

48. Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Tracy L Thede1.00

2 106 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 142.00 Karen Radermacher0.50

3 189 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine 139.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

4 116 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

5 121 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 134.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson0.00

6 122 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 0.00

49. Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 148.00 Ashley Lembke$234.00 0.00

2 102 Merada Shine Erin Heim 144.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$156.00 0.00

3 118 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.00 Jim Wilson0.00

4 114 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 126.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

50. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 148.00 Ashley Lembke$129.00 0.00

2 102 Merada Shine Erin Heim 144.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$86.00 0.00

3 118 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.00 Jim Wilson0.00

4 114 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 126.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

51. Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 126.50 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

52. Select Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 129.50 Bruce Bucknell$45.00 0.00

53. Non Pro Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.00 Jim Wilson$20.00 10.00

54. Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Merada Shine Erin Heim 144.00 Erin & Kurt Heim0.50

2 118 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.00 Jim Wilson0.00

3 180 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 140.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

4 179 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 136.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

55. Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$90.75 0.00

2 183 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 139.50 Kelly McGure$60.50 0.00

3 155 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 137.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

56. 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$100.00 0.00

2 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 140.00 Tracy L Thede$60.00 0.00

3 183 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 139.50 Kelly McGure$40.00 0.00

4 169 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 137.50 Nancy Winkelman0.00

5 178 Chiton Juice Roxanne L Scholl 65.50 0.00

57. Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$81.00 0.00

2 124 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 138.00 Bruce Bucknell$54.00 0.00

3 169 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 137.50 Nancy Winkelman0.00

58. Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$48.00 10.00

2 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 140.00 Tracy L Thede$32.00 8.00

3 183 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 139.50 Kelly McGure6.00

4 158 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 70.00 Dennis Clinton4.00

59. Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 140.00 Tracy L Thede0.50

3 183 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 139.50 Kelly McGure0.00

4 155 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 137.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

5 164 Pay Day Dual Rey David A Albrecht 131.50 David A Albrecht0.00

62. Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 140 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 138.50 Deborah A Matko0.50

2 138 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 137.00 Tami Suvada0.00

3 148 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 135.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

63. Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 172 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.50 Amanda Noyce$20.00 10.00

2 147 Surely A Smart Chic Brigitta Maas 67.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks8.00

64. Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 195 Winstons The Boss Amber Johnson 143.00 Jerry Brunsvold$50.00 10.00

2 145 Cruize Nite Tyler C Matko 140.00 Char Carnoy$30.00 8.00

3 138 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 136.50 Tami Suvada$20.00 6.00

4 136 Smokin Joses Hickory Kianna Turner 72.00 Cheryl Frazer4.00

5 137 Triple Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 68.00 Grace Dubiel2.00

66. Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 144.00 Mickey Anderson$271.50 0.00

2 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Tracy L Thede$181.00 0.00

3 116 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

68. Non Pro Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 141.00 Tyrel & Ashley Lembke$91.25 0.00

69. $5000 Limited Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 180 Lil Ruby Chex Mike Goveronski 136.00 Mike Goveronski$40.00 10.00

2 179 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 135.00 Catherine Saumer8.00

70. Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 132.50 Bruce Bucknell$36.00 10.00

2 181 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 128.00 Jane Simon$24.00 8.00

3 117 Highlightthatcat Riley Willumsen 67.50 Gary T Thede6.00

74. Open Two Rein (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 159 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 127.00 Daniel Tesar$140.00 0.00

2 170 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 125.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

77. Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 130.50 Katie L Udell$120.00 3.00

2 198 Bet Hesa Traveler Brent W Ratliff 0.00 Brent W Ratliff1.00

78. 1K Non Pro Limted (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 137.50 Karen Radermacher$112.00 0.00

2 145 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 137.00 Char Carnoy$84.00 0.00

3 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 136.00 Tracy L Thede$56.00 0.00

4 124 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 133.50 Bruce Bucknell$28.00 0.00

5 169 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 131.50 Nancy Winkelman0.00

6 167 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 125.50 Joan Ebnet0.00

7 157 CatNAroundAtTheDisco Danielle Jance 70.00 Danielle Jance0.00

79. $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 191 Tatanka Vicky Henderson 136.50 Vicky Henderson$56.00 10.00

2 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 136.00 Tracy L Thede$42.00 8.00

3 184 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 135.50 Jody Firchau$28.00 6.00

4 169 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 131.50 Nancy Winkelman$14.00 4.00

5 111 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 130.50 Cindy Lapointe2.00

6 176 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Skinkis 127.50 Donald Skinkis1.00

7 167 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 125.50 Joan Ebnet0.00

80. Rookie Boxing (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 139.00 Karen Radermacher8.00

2 197 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 136.50 Cathy Willis6.00

3 196 Richochet Rocks Kara Askey 134.50 Lia Savas4.00

4 159 Little Mo Pepto Daniel Tesar 132.00 Daniel Tesar2.00

5 168 Blackburns Red Eagle Anna Lotts 130.50 Anna Lotts1.00

6 184 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 130.00 Jody Firchau1.00

7 112 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 126.00 Shelly Swenson1.00
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8 176 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Skinkis 122.50 Donald Skinkis1.00

9 111 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 120.00 Cindy Lapointe1.00

81. Any Horse Any Rider Boxing (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 198 Bet Hesa Traveler Brent W Ratliff 67.00 Brent W Ratliff10.00


